LANGUAGE
JAPANESE
ENGLISH
 REV. R T
SHEET 1-14 1-17
REVISE ON PC ONLY TITLE:
PicoBlade 1.25 WIRE TO BOARD
SMT CONNECTOR

U
SEE SHEET 1 OF 17
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION REV. DESCRIPTION
DOCUMENT NUMBER
PS-51021-024
 FILE NAME
PS51021024.doc
SHEET
17 OF 17
                                                                               EN-037(2015-11 rev.1)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
REV. REV. RECORD DATE ECN NO. WRITTEN BY :
CHECKED
BY :
A RELEASED 2004/02/05 J2004-2276 E.SUZUKI K.TOJO
B REVISED 2004/03/10 J2004-3002 E.SUZUKI K.TOJO
C REVISED 2004/03/29 J2004-3401 E.SUZUKI K.TOJO
D REVISED 2004/07/21 J2005-0243 N.AIDA K.TOJO
E REVISED 2004/12/06 J2005-1671 E.SUZUKI K.TOJO
F REVISED 2005/02/15 J2005-2371 E.SUZUKI K.TOJO
G REVISED 2005/04/19 J2005-3130 N.AIDA K.TOYODA
H REVISED 2006/01/18 J2006-2296 N.AIDA K.TOYODA
J REVISED 2007/07/02 J2008-0007 K.SAITO T.HARUYAMA
K REVISED 2007/05/27 J2008-0078 Y.AOYAGI H.MATSUMOTO
L REVISED 2009/01/06 J2009-1681 M.TAKAZONO H.MATSUMOTO
M REVISED 2011/10/14 J2012-0524 R.HORI K.ASAKAWA
N REVISED 2012/03/09 J2012-1209 R.HORI K.ASAKAWA
P REVISED 2016/08/17 107484 Q.HE S.AKIYAMA
R REVISED 2016/08/18 107594 Q.HE S.AKIYAMA
T REVISED 2016/12/27 110641 K.OMORI S.AKIYAMA
U REVISED 2017/05/12 116810 R.TANAKA A.IDA